
Takapoto Estate 2024 
Winter Showjumping
May 10-12; June 7-9; July 12-14; 

August 9-11; September 13-15

Weekend #4
Aug 9-11, 2024

Ring 1  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 1 Pony 80cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Ruby's Spirit Anna Logie

2 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

3 Spice Elise Prout

4 Kentucky Novah parsons

5 Galaxy Knight In Sophie Thorpe

6 The Sundance Kid Phoebe Muir 

7 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

8 Freestyle Twist and 
Shout

Bindi Beatson 

9 Quince Twyla Ashwell

10 Showtym Fantasy Elena Quinn

11 Tada Emilia Howes

12 Affagato Sadie Douglas

13 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

14 Starlight Ivanhoe Camryn Young

15 Mackay Adelaide Hawthorn

16 The Lone Ranger Sam Brooks

17 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

18 On A Whim Lucy Cadwallader 

19 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

20 Galaxy making Magic Kiri Ormsby

21 Adlou Aramis Javana Johnston 

22 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

23 Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell

 **** 2 Pony 90cm - Hit & Hurry Art 267

1 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

2 Kentucky Novah parsons

3 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

4 Showtym Fantasy Elena Quinn

5 Adlou Aramis Javana Johnston 

6 Rolling in Red Trixie

7 Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell

8 Galaxy making Magic Kiri Ormsby

9 Galaxy Knight In Sophie Thorpe

10 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

11 Let’s tango Dali parsons

12 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

13 The Sundance Kid Phoebe Muir 
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14 The Lone Ranger Sam Brooks

15 On A Whim Lucy Cadwallader 

16 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

17 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

18 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

19 No Faux Pas zoe manson

20 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

21 Ruby's Spirit Anna Logie

22 Velluto Rosso Charli Robinson

23 Quince Twyla Ashwell

24 Spice Elise Prout

25 Tada Emilia Howes

26 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

27 Freestyle Twist and 
Shout

Bindi Beatson 

28 Starlight Ivanhoe Camryn Young

 **** 3 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Marius Geordie Bull

2 Waka Tara Gower

3 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

4 Weiti Bel Air Oliver Croucher

5 Waitangi Pinterest Madison Seivwright

6 DiCaprio CSNZ Madison Jackson

7 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

8 Takapoto Formaggio Jake Lambert

9 Florence Logan Massie

10 Grenadine MH Jesse Linton

11 Calypso Xtreme Kady Prujean

12 Rodrigo MVNZ Laura Inkster

13 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

14 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

15 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

16 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

17 Pedro CSNZ Tara Gower

18 Capitano Meah Bradley

19 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

20 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

21 Coltrane Natasha Vincent

22 Fuji Ryan Lim

23 Bannockburn ECPH Francesca Corich

24 Good Time Julianne Revfeim

25 Resolution Aimee Collinson

26 Quintess Kristi Salonius

27 Hot Chocolate NZPH Paula Mussen

28 The Prosecutor GNZ Grace Klava

29 Gangster ww Luke Dee

30 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

31 Picasso MVNZ Carissa McCall

32 Cadenza Xtreme Oliver Croucher

33 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

34 Takapoto Phoenix Madison Smith

35 Ngatamahine Forest Daniel Garland
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 **** 4 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Camaro Xtreme Oliver Croucher

2 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

3 Gangster ww Luke Dee

4 Quintess Kristi Salonius

5 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

6 NRS Ricochet MVNZ Oliver Croucher

7 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

8 Deja Vu NZPH Paula Mussen

9 Picasso MVNZ Carissa McCall

10 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

11 Neo Aliya Berry

12 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

13 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

14 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

15 Balmoral KS Penelope Oliver Croucher

Ring 2  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 6 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Charm Madison Seivwright

2 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

3 Starlight Ragnar Kittikawin Namboon

4 Sylvie MS Jesse Linton

5 Phantom HP Carissa McCall

6 Frisky Whisky Lucy Dalley

7 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

8 DE Chaccolaka Rosanna Dickson

9 Nightshift Zoe Garland

10 Socrates de la Vie Z Jan Davis

11 Ruby Royal stephanie cowdell

12 Redcliffs November 
Rain

Sophia Hitzbleck

13 Calvin Brooke Chandler

14 VPS Call me Klum Kady Prujean

15 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

16 Fully Loaded Daniel Garland

17 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

18 Bedrocks Diamond Ruby McLeod

19 Burnside Mai Tai Karlie Ferris

20 Ceres Two Sarah Denton

21 Davos Tara Gower

22 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

23 Ashstan Moscato Rose Aimee Collinson

24 Yannick Jorja Nelson

25 Atlas Al Tirah Dean Campbell

26 Toulouse Phoebe Anderson

27 Nico Summah lee

28 Ngahiwi Sprocket Nikki Smith

29 Saltador Mary Gear

30 Starlight Jakeeta Hannah Ashwell

31 Waitangi Spark Talia Good
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32 HP Tulara Checkmate Carissa McCall

33 Astro Max Zara Cowen

34 Dolly Did It leanne WEST

35 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

36 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

37 Meersbrooke Slice of 
Ice

Camryn Young

38 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

 **** 7 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Donner Rosso Bernard Denton

2 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

3 Castello Abi Martin 

4 Saltador Mary Gear

5 Phantom HP Carissa McCall

6 Billion Dollar Baby Charlotte Targett

7 Whiorau Daisy Duke Bridget Hawthorn

8 Nightshift Zoe Garland

9 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

10 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

11 DE Chaccolaka Rosanna Dickson

12 On Lone Sadie Douglas

13 Ruby Royal stephanie cowdell

14 Atlas Al Tirah Dean Campbell

15 Davos Tara Gower

16 Atticus et Audax Candice Fox

17 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

18 Kiwi Capitol Hill Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

19 Lorelle RF Drew Carson

20 Astro Max Zara Cowen

21 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

22 Caviar Hannah McConnell

23 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

24 Socrates de la Vie Z Jan Davis

25 Starlight Ragnar Kittikawin Namboon

26 Calvin Brooke Chandler

27 HP Tulara Checkmate Carissa McCall

28 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

29 Burnside Mai Tai Karlie Ferris

30 Maddox DHU Deanika Vink

31 Toulouse Phoebe Anderson

32 Cardrona Alice Duley

33 Genius Victoria Boot

34 Tivoli MVNZ Harriette Giltrap 

35 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

36 Starlight Jakeeta Hannah Ashwell

37 Chicago LS Simone McConnell

38 Starlight Rayna Samantha Maguire

39 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

40 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

41 Yannick Jorja Nelson

42 Gable SL Christine Cornege
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43 Takapoto Darius Jake Lambert

44 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

45 Redcliffs Caprine Sophia Hitzbleck

46 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

47 Danzante II Isabel Devcich

48 Takapoto Cisco Meg Bisset

49 Bedrocks Diamond Ruby McLeod

50 Meersbrooke Slice of 
Ice

Camryn Young

51 Bellecara Love Actually Ella Dawson

52 Riding the wave Cole

53 Fully Loaded Daniel Garland

 **** 5 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Ashlea Downs 
Donnerbella

Ava Holah

2 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

3 Truman V Joel Thompson

4 Rodney India Causebrook

5 Armanni Stevie Collins

6 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

7 Paddy Brooke Chandler

8 Lanice Van De Heffinck Grace Klava

9 Lorelle RF Drew Carson

10 Dolce NZPH Caira Manson

11 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell

12 Ngahiwi Double Cross Emily Ramsden

13 Ngatamahine Forest Daniel Garland

14 Billion Dollar Baby Charlotte Targett

15 Genius Victoria Boot

16 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

17 EB Contigo Francesca Corich

18 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

19 Cassinki Xtreme Tess Frost

20 Baby Eros QSH Sophie Fisher

21 Coltrane Natasha Vincent

22 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

23 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

24 Triple Star He's sweet 
as

Regan Collins

25 Takapoto Ella Meg Bisset

26 Suncourt Ciento Jane Callaghan

27 MVNZ Volante Rachel Malcolm

28 Six Sixty SP Jesse Linton

29 Waka Tara Gower

30 On Lone Sadie Douglas

31 Adele 13 Logan Massie

32 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

33 Starlight Rayna Samantha Maguire

34 Dusty Laura Bellamy

35 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

36 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

37 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 
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38 Ralph Hannah Doak

39 Riding the wave Cole

40 Justified NZPH Aliya Berry

41 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

42 Henton Excalibur Madison Jackson

43 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

44 Pedro CSNZ Tara Gower

45 La De Dah MS Sophia Blackbourn

46 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

47 Redcliffs jumping bean Tess Frost

48 Redcliffs Caprine Sophia Hitzbleck

More flexible. More fun.
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